
PMU-D/DII/11303/2025      25.07.2025
 

Date Corrigendum: Extension of last date of bid submission for the Supply, Installation, Testing and

Commissioning of Honeycomb Table  at the Department of Physics, Swami Ananda Theertha

Campus, Payyannur

 
 

         All prospective Bidders are hereby informed that the Kannur University has extended
the last date of bid submission for Supply, Installation, Testing and Commissioning
of Honeycomb Table at the Department of Physics, Swami Ananda Theertha Campus,
Payyannur, as follows,
 
 
TENDER ID: 2025_KnrU_768398_1      Ref  No: PMU-D/DII/11303/2025

 
Particulars Original Date Revised Date

Bid Submission Closing
Date & Time (Online)

22.07.2025,
11.00 AM

13.08.2025,
11.00 AM

Bid Opening Date & Time
25.07.2025,

3.00 PM
14.08.2025, 

3.00 PM

                                                                                     Sd/-
                                                                                     Prof. (Dr.) Joby K Jose
                                                                                     Registrar
                                                                                     

                                                                                  


